
DRAWN

MODEL

MATERIAL

泓 瑜 科 技 有 限 公 司 
WINSONIC TECH. CO., LTD.

PART NAMEPART NO.

SCALE

1 2

DATE

3 4 5

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5

AD/BOARD

INVERTER

KEY PAD

PANEL:

APRROVED

C

D

B

A

UNIT MM

3

130.8

4.9

62.8

79

400

20
0

577.8
780

32
5.

8
52

0

20

 IPPM2604 / PPM2604

  ASSEMBLY

0.500

 SECC  2011-Dec-23 Jack

4-M5*0.8P
For VESA

CUTOUT Dim.

710

45
6


	頁面 1
	視圖
	new_view_1
	右邊_2
	右邊_3
	底部_4


	頁面 2
	視圖
	new_view_6
	右邊_7
	右邊_8
	底部_9



